

Academy Membership Payroll Deduction Form

Please print and complete each section of the form. Make a copy for your records and forward original to:

Academy of Natural Sciences of Drexel University Institutional Advancement 3141 Chestnut Street, Suite 310 Philadelphia, PA 19104

Fax: 215-895-1317

F-mail: rgsmail@drexel edu

Employee Contact Information	☐ Drexel Unive	rsity 🗆 Drexel Uni	☐ Drexel University College of Medicine	
(Please print)				
EMPLOYEE NAME		EMPLOYEE ID#		
TITLE/DEPARTMENT				
HILE/DEPARTMENT				
SECOND ADULT NAME			NUMBER OF CHILDREN	
HOME ADDRESS		HOME PHONE	CAMPUS PHONE	
CITY STATE	ZIP	EMAIL		
Membership Options (prices valid as	of 7/1/2014)			
Individual – \$53 (regular price \$59)		☐ \$4.41/month	☐ One time deduction of \$53	
Family – \$89 (regular price \$99)		☐ \$7.42/month	☐ One time deduction of \$89	
Family Plus – \$134 (regular price \$149)	☐ \$11.16/month	☐ One time deduction of \$134	
Partners' Club – \$225 (regular price \$2	250)	☐ \$18.72/month	☐ One time deduction of \$225	
Founders' Club – \$450 (regular price \$	500)	☐ \$37.50/month	☐ One time deduction of \$450	
Payroll Deduction to Start On	DATE			
Payroll Deduction Authorization				
I understand that this deduction wi designate otherwise.	II continue until	the total amount h	as been deducted or until I	
SIGNATURE		DATE		

The Academy of Natural Sciences is a 501@(3) not-for-profit organization, and as such all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Payroll deductions will be withheld on a post-tax basis; employees may be eligible to deduct the cost on their personal income tax return. Individual, Family, and Family Plus memberships are 100% tax-deductible. For the Partners' Club membership, \$195 is tax-deductible. For the Founders' Club membership, \$420 is tax-deductible. The official registration and financial information of the Academy of Natural Sciences may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.